P
ir
k
im
o
d
a
li

-10-
-11-
-12-
-13-
-14-
94
Ground Band Electrodes
Ground Band Electrode with press stud
· High quality recording.
· Elastic material which guarantees excellent patient comfort.
· Pulled through with finest stainless steel threads.
· With Clip Cable.
· Inherent resistance 0 Ohm.
· Made of a copper strip covered in an absorbent felt.
Code Inherent resistance Length / Width Pack
GDRG002500 50 OHM 25 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
GDRG004000 50 OHM 40 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
GDRG007000 50 OHM 70 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
GDRGP02500 0 OHM 25 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
GDRGP04000 0 OHM 40 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
GDRGP07000 0 OHM 70 cm / 20 mm 1 pc
Code Length Recording Area Pack
GDRGP01003 10,0 cm 9,0 cm 1 pc
GDRGP01903 18,5 cm 18,5 cm 1 pc
GDRGP04503 45,0 cm 44,0 cm 1 pc
GDRGP07503
  Touch Proof Ø 1,5 mm DIN 42802
Cable Length 150 cm
75,0 cm 74,0 cm 1 pc